Election: 2019 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Ogle County
Date: 2019-04-02 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 32467
Ballots Cast: 5447

Voter Turnout: 17%

Active Precincts: 52

Precinct: OREGON-NASHUA 4(Voter Turnout: 7% - Total Registered Voters: 633)

Contest: MAYOR CITY OF OREGON

Candidate Name Total Votes
Ken Williams 5

Contest: COMMISSIONER CITY OF OREGON

Candidate Name Total Votes
Timothy Krug
Kurtis Ray Wilson
Thomas E. Izer
Terry L. Schuster
Melanie Cozzi
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Contest: COMMISSIONER OREGON PARK DISTRICT

Candidate Name Total Votes
Mark Tremble 33
Steven M. Pennock 29
Wes Sosa 24
Scott L. Stephens 22

Vote %
100

Vote %
26.32
21.05
21.05
15.79
15.79

Vote %
30.56
26.85
22.22
20.37

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEE OREGON PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT

Candidate Name Total Votes
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

Contest: BOARD OF EDUCATION OREGON CUSD 220

Candidate Name Total Votes
Rebecca K. Duke 39

Vote %
0

Vote %
35.45
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Molly Herman Baker 36
Mary Jo Griffin 35

Contest: TRUSTEE - KISHWAUKEE CC 523

Candidate Name Total Votes
Don Young 18
Kathleen M. Spears 15
Kathleen Watkins 12

Contest: TRUSTEE - ROCK VALLEY CC 511 - 2 YEAR TERM

Candidate Name Total Votes
Lynn Kearney

Angie Bodine

David A. Cunningham
Terri Schierer

Jarid Funderburg
Meredith Stoll

Gloria Cardenas Cudia
Stacy McCaskill
Robert Young

Scott Anderson
Randall J. Schaefer
Paul Gorski

P RPFRPPFPFEPNMNNMNNDOSOO

Contest: TRUSTEE - ROCK VALLEY CC 511 - 6 YEAR TERM

Candidate Name Total Votes
Patrick Murphy 5
Litesa E. Wallace 3
Valeri DeCastris 2
Dyanna Rose Walker 0

Contest: REGIONAL BOARD (LOW) - 6 YEAR TERM

Candidate Name Total Votes
Dennis Osterloo 37
James S. Ferris 29

32.73
31.82

Vote %
40
33.33
26.67

Vote %
17.86
17.86
14.29
10.71
7.14
7.14
7.14
3.57
3.57
3.57
3.57
3.57

Vote %
50
30
20

Vote %
56.06
43.94
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Contest: REGIONAL BOARD (LOW) - 2 YEAR TERM

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0 0

Contest: OREGON POLICE PROTECTION TAX CITY OF OREGON

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
YES (NON) 4 66.67
NO (NON) 2 33.33
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