

---

**Election: 2019 Consolidated**

Jurisdiction: Ogle County  
Date: 2019-04-02 00:00:00  
Registered Voters: 32467  
Ballots Cast: 5447  
Voter Turnout: 17%  
Active Precincts: 52

**Precinct: OREGON-NASHUA 4(Voter Turnout: 7% - Total Registered Voters: 633)**

Contest: MAYOR CITY OF OREGON

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Ken Williams	5	100

Contest: COMMISSIONER CITY OF OREGON

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Timothy Krug	5	26.32
Thomas E. Izer	4	21.05
Kurtis Ray Wilson	4	21.05
Terry L. Schuster	3	15.79
Melanie Cozzi	3	15.79

Contest: COMMISSIONER OREGON PARK DISTRICT

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Mark Tremble	33	30.56
Steven M. Pennock	29	26.85
Wes Sosa	24	22.22
Scott L. Stephens	22	20.37

Contest: LIBRARY TRUSTEE OREGON PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
NO CANDIDATE FILED	0	0

Contest: BOARD OF EDUCATION OREGON CUSD 220

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Rebecca K. Duke	39	35.45

---

Molly Herman Baker	36	32.73
Mary Jo Griffin	35	31.82

Contest: TRUSTEE - KISHWAUKEE CC 523

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Don Young	18	40
Kathleen M. Spears	15	33.33
Kathleen Watkins	12	26.67

Contest: TRUSTEE - ROCK VALLEY CC 511 - 2 YEAR TERM

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Angie Bodine	5	17.86
Lynn Kearney	5	17.86
David A. Cunningham	4	14.29
Terri Schierer	3	10.71
Gloria Cardenas Cudia	2	7.14
Jarid Funderburg	2	7.14
Meredith Stoll	2	7.14
Scott Anderson	1	3.57
Randall J. Schaefer	1	3.57
Paul Gorski	1	3.57
Stacy McCaskill	1	3.57
Robert Young	1	3.57

Contest: TRUSTEE - ROCK VALLEY CC 511 - 6 YEAR TERM

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Patrick Murphy	5	50
Litesa E. Wallace	3	30
Valeri DeCastris	2	20
Dyanna Rose Walker	0	0

Contest: REGIONAL BOARD (LOW) - 6 YEAR TERM

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Dennis Osterloo	37	56.06
James S. Ferris	29	43.94

---

Contest: REGIONAL BOARD (LOW) - 2 YEAR TERM

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
NO CANDIDATE FILED	0	0

Contest: OREGON POLICE PROTECTION TAX CITY OF OREGON

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
YES (NON)	4	66.67
NO (NON)	2	33.33